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PCIe ×8 Network Expansions Module with 4 Optical Ports

PCIe ×8 Network Expansions Module with Dual 10000M Optical Fiber Ports

Features

Server-grade PCIe network adapter

2×10000Mbps SFP optical fiber port

Intel® 82599ES high-performance network chip

Can be used in network security and industrial computer

Specification               

Interface Structure 

Network Port

Ethernet chip

Operating Environment

                        

Storage Environment 

Dimensions  

Front-accessible PCIe  

PCIe ×8

2×10000Mbps SFP optical fiber port

Intel® 82599ES

Temperature: 0℃～60℃; 
                          Humidity: 5%～90%, non-condensing;

Temperature: -20℃～80℃;

                          Humidity: 5%～90%, non-condensing;

198.5mm(L) × 95mm(W) × 28mm(H)

Features

Server-grade PCIe network adapter

Support horizontal installation method

4 × SFP optical fiber network port

Intel® 82576EB high-performance network chip

Can be used in network security and industrial computers

Specifications 

Interface Structure 

Network Port

Ethernet

Operating Environment

 

Storage Environment

 

Dimensions 

Front-accessible PCIe  

PCIe ×8

4 × SFP optical fiber network port

Intel® 82576EB

Temperature:  0℃～60℃

                          Humidity: 5% 90%, non-condensing;

Temperature:-20℃～80℃；

                          Humidity: 5%～90%, non-condensing;

171.9mmL) × 111.2mm(W) × 21.6mm(H)

～

ENC-8211S   PCIe x8 Network Module with Dual 10000M Optical Fiber Ports

Features

Server-grade network adapter 

Intel® 82599ES 10000M network chip

2 x 10Gb optical fiber port 

PCIe 2.0 supported, the physical sequence of each network port 

provides up to 128 channels for send & receive, supporting 

Auto-negotiation and IPSec 

Specifications 

Interface Structure 

Network Port

Ethernet

Operating System

Operating Environment

 

Storage Environment

 

EMC

Dimensions 

Short PCIe card

Brackets, including long and short brackets 

2 x SFP + 10Gb optical fiber network port 

Intel® 82599ES 10000M network chip 

Windows Sever 2008, LINUX 

Temperature: 0°C~55°C;

Humidity: 5%~95%, non-condensing; 

Temperature: -20°C~80°C;

Humidity: 5%~95%, non-condensing; 

Limits of radio disturbance are compliant with GB9254-1998 class A;

Immunity to disturbance is compliant with the limits of GB/T 17618.5-2008 

171.9mm (L) x 69mm (W) x 18mm (H)

ENC-8422ES PCIe x8 with 2 x SFP and 2 x RJ45

Features

Server-grade PCIe network adapter

2 x SFP + 2 x 1000M RJ45, bypass function optional

Intel 82576EB high-performance network chip

Can be used in network security and industrial computers 

Specifications 

Interface Structure

 

Ethernet Connector

Ethernet Chipset

OS 

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature 

Relative Humidity 

EMC

Dimensions

Short PCIe card 

Brackets, including long and short brackets, supports both horizontal and 

vertical installation methods

2 x SFP optical fiber network port + 2 x RJ45 Gigabit electric port

Intel 82576EB + PCIe switch PEX8616

Windows 2003, LINUX

0°C - 55°C

-10°C~60°C

5%~95%, non-condensing 

Class A

181mm (L) x 126.4mm (W) x 21.6mm (H)

ENC-8811S PCIe x8 Network Expansion Module with Eight Optical Ports

Features

Standard full-size PCIe card

Intel® 82576EB network chip 

8 x SFP optical fiber port

Specifications 

Interface Structure 

Network Port

Ethernet

Operating Environment

 

Storage Environment 

Operating System

EMC

Dimensions

PCIe x8 bus

Standard full-size PCIe card

8 x SFP optical fiber port 

4 x Intel 82576EB + PEX8624 switch

Temperature: 0°C~55°C;

Humidity: 5%~95%RH

-10°C~60°C

Windows, Linux

Limits of radio disturbance are compliant with GB9254-1998 class A;

Immunity to disturbance is compliant with the limits of GB/T 17618.5-2008 

199.5mm (L) x 111.2mm (W) x 29mm (H)

TYPE

ENM-4401S

ENM-4201S

ENM-4421E

ENM-4211E

ENM-4202S

ENM-4821E

ENM-4801S

ENM-4213S

Netport

4 x SFP

2 x SFP

4 x RJ45

2 x RJ45

2 x SFP & 2 x RJ45

2 x SFP

8 x SFP

2 x LC

Gigabit

1G

1G

1G

1G

10G

1G

1G

1G

Bypass

0

0

2

1

0

2

0

1

Chip

Intel® 82576

Intel® 82576

Intel® 82576

Intel® 82576

Intel® 82599

Intel® 82580

Intel® 82580

Intel® 82576

PCIe line

PCIe x 8

PCIe x 8

PCIe x 8

PCIe x 8

PCIe x 8

PCIe x 8

PCIe x 8

PCIe x 8
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